
UCR UCAAC Planning Committee 
 
Logistics/Hospitality 
First name Last name Email Chair 

Evelyn Sullivan evelyn.sullivan@ucr.edu  

Cindy Aguilar cindyl@ucr.edu  

Judith Lopez 

judith.lopez@ucr.edu 

judithlopez.llausas@ucr.edu  

Kirsten Edlefsen Alonso kalonso@ucr.edu Chair 

Veronica Ibarra veronica.ibarra@ucr.edu  

Kristy Salazar Nugent kristy.salazar@ucr.edu Co-Chair 

Maria Rosa maria.rosa@ucr.edu  

Mariella Valdivia mariella@ucr.edu  

Roberto Montes roberto.montes@ucr.edu Co-Chair 

 
 
Programming/Entertainment 
First name Last name Email Chair 

Carol May carolmay@ucr.edu Co-Chair 

Deisy Vaca deisy.vaca@ucr.edu Co-Chair 

Dustin Domingo dustin.domingo@ucr.edu  

Jackelin Orellana jackelin@ucr.edu  

Maura Tomaszewski maura.tomaszewski@ucr.edu  

Miguel Aranda Maranda@ucr.edu  

Mona Nelson mona.nelson@ucr.edu  

Yolanda Aguilar Candelario yolanda.aguilarcandelario@ucr.edu  

 
 
Marketing/Website  
First name Last name Email Chair 

Brenda Aragon brenda.aragon@ucr.edu  

Erika Santoyo Erika.santoyo@ucr.edu  

Eva Larios eval@ucr.edu co-Chair 

Genesis Gonzalez genesis.gonzalez@ucr.edu co-Chair 

Katie Smith Lopez katie.smith@ucr.edu  

Thomas McGraw thomasm@ucr.edu  

Tiffany Cross tiffany.cross@ucr.edu  

Desmond Harvey desmond.harvey@ucr.edu  

 
 
 

mailto:judith.lopez@ucr.edu


 
 
Registration  
First name Last name Email Chair 

Jocelyn Catano jcatano@engr.ucr.edu  

Kia Herron kia.herron@ucr.edu Co-Chair  

Nancy Vasquez nancyvas@ucr.edu Co-Chair  

Tara Brown tarab@ucr.edu  

 


